

## PRESS RELEASE

## For Immediate Release: March 2016

Contact: Laura Martell 1209 Nevada Street Suite 200 Redlands, CA 92374 (909) 793-1500 Ext. 310 Toll Free 1-888-793-6470 laura.martell@mwfinc.com

> Mountain West Financial Announces New Exclusive Home Loan Program Advantage Mortgage Program (AMP)



Mountain West Financial announced today that they are offering a new exclusive home loan program called Advantage Mortgage Program (AMP). This new program unlocks new employee benefit offerings including competitive rates & special pricing, reduced underwriting and processing fees, following standard FHA & Conventional guidelines and not limited to first time homebuyers. This program is available to all states that Mountain West Financial is licensed in.

"We are very excited to announce the exclusive Mountain West Financial reduced fee benefit program for affinity relationships formed with local employers. The Advantage Mortgage Program (AMP) is designed to enhance local employer's benefit offerings to their staff and we are excited to work with local companies and form strategic alliances when offering these extended employee benefits. Mountain west Financial believes in the American Dream and helping those in the communities in which we work and live to achieve it," said Tonya Todd, Senior VP Strategic Products at Mountain West Financial. Mountain West Financial also offers exclusive





programs such as CalPATH/PATH for teachers and public employees as well as a House Hunter program to help lock in competitive pricing while you search for the right home for you and your family. For more information about these MWF exclusive programs, email info@mwfinc.com.

Mountain West Financial is headquartered in Redlands, California with 37 locations throughout the Western United States providing FHA, VA, Conventional, USDA, and many Down Payment Assistance Programs. For further information, call (909)793-1500, Toll Free 1-888-793-6470, email <u>info@mwfinc.com</u>, or visit <u>www.mwfinc.com</u>. Mountain West Financial, Inc. is licensed by the Department of Business Oversight under the California Residential Mortgage Lending Act. NMLS #164497. For full state licensing, visit <u>http://www.homeowners.mwfinc.com/state-licensing/</u>.

# # #

